Exhibit No. ___ (APB-14)
Docket Nos. UE-050684 and UE-050412
Witness: Alan P. Buckley

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND DOCKET NO. UE-050684
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,

Complainant,

PACIFICORP, d/b/a Pacific Power &
Light Company, Respondent.

DOCKET NO. UE-050412
In the Matter of the Petition of

PacifiCorp, d/b/a Pacific Power & Light
Company for an Order Approving
Deferral of Costs Related to Declining
Hydro Generation

EXHIBIT TO
TESTIMONY OF

ALAN P. BUCKLEY
For
STAFF OF
WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
Adjustment 5.6,
Seasonal Contract Allocation

November 3, 2005



10

Exhibit No. __ (APB-14)
Docket Nos. UE-050684 & UE-050412
Page 1 of 1

Adjustment 5.6, Seasonal Contract Allocation

Seasonal Contracts

APS p167566
APS p172318
APS p205692
Morgan Stanley p196538
Morgan Stanley p206006
UBS p223199

UBS Summer Purchase

Total

WA Allocated - SSGC Factor (2)

Seasonal Contract Allocation Adjustment

(1) Exhibit No. __ (PMW-3), p. 5.1.3

(2) Exhibit No. __ (PMW-3), p. 5.1

Net Power Supply
Expense (1)

$5,565,503
$3,030,585
$5,178,364
$8,599,501
$2,861,281
$4,028,338

$1,912,746

$31,176,318
0.08213

$2,560,511



