Exhibit No. \_\_\_ (APB-14)
Docket Nos. UE-050684 and UE-050412
Witness: Alan P. Buckley

## BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,

DOCKET NO. UE-050684

Complainant,

v.

PACIFICORP, d/b/a Pacific Power & Light Company, Respondent.

In the Matter of the Petition of PacifiCorp, d/b/a Pacific Power & Light Company for an Order Approving Deferral of Costs Related to Declining Hydro Generation **DOCKET NO. UE-050412** 

EXHIBIT TO TESTIMONY OF

ALAN P. BUCKLEY

For STAFF OF WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

> Adjustment 5.6, Seasonal Contract Allocation

> > November 3, 2005

## **Adjustment 5.6, Seasonal Contract Allocation**

	Seasonal Contracts	Net Power Supply Expense (1)
1	APS p167566	\$5,565,503
2	APS p172318	\$3,030,585
3	APS p205692	\$5,178,364
4	Morgan Stanley p196538	\$8,599,501
5	Morgan Stanley p206006	\$2,861,281
6	UBS p223199	\$4,028,338
7	UBS Summer Purchase	\$1,912,746
8	Total	\$31,176,318
9	WA Allocated - SSGC Factor (2)	0.08213
10	Seasonal Contract Allocation Adjustment	\$2,560,511

<sup>(1)</sup> Exhibit No. \_\_ (PMW-3), p. 5.1.3

<sup>(2)</sup> Exhibit No. \_\_ (PMW-3), p. 5.1